percent by the end of 2022, largely due
to a 60-basis-point surge in the first
quarter of this year. While the rate is
rising, the pace of attrition has slowed
relative to the months immediately fol-
lowing the onset of the pandemic.

Modest growth to the average asking
rent this year will bring the rate to
$22.12 per square foot by the end of
December. The last time the mean
marketed rent decreased during a
calendar year was during the Financial
Crisis.

23,000

EMPLOYMENT:
Job growth equating to a 2 percent ex-
pansion to local payrolls will leave the
metro 45,000 jobs short of the year-
end 2019 figure. Meanwhile, the gain
of 6,500 traditional office-using roles
will bring the segment within 1,000
jobs of the pre-pandemic count.

2Q/22

MARKET REPORT
Office
Pittsburgh Metro Area

will be created
JOBS

will be completed
SQ. FT.

increase in vacancy
BASIS POINT

in asking rent

INCREASE

Sources: BLS; CoStar Group, Inc.Supply and Demand

C
om

pl
et

io
ns

/A
bs

or
pt

io
n

(M
ill

io
ns

)

Completions Vacancy Rate

Av
er

ag
e

A
sk

in
g

R
en

t p
er

 S
q.

 F
t.

Rent Trends

Sales Trends

Av
er

ag
e

Pr
ic

e
pe

r S
qu

ar
e

Fo
ot

Vacancy R
ate

-1.2

-0.6

0

0.6

1.2

22*21201918
9.0%

10.5%

12.0%

13.5%

15.0%

Net Absorption

Average Rent Y-O-Y Percent Change

Y-O
-Y

 Percent C
hange

$20

$21

$22

$23

$24

22*21201918
0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

Average Price Average Cap Rate

Average C
ap R

ate

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

2221201918
6%

7%

8%

9%

10%

Employment Trends

Y-
O

-Y
 P

er
ce

nt
 C

ha
ng

e

United StatesMetro

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

22*21201918

* Forecast  Through 1Q

CONSTRUCTION

RENT

•	 Vacancy climbed to 14.2 percent in March, largely due to a 60-basis-point
rise in the first quarter of 2022, after tightening at the end of last year.

•	 The Far East-Southeast, Oakland and South Pittsburgh submarkets are the
only locales with at least 2 million square feet of inventory recording sub-10
percent vacancy entering April.

•	 Construction during the 12-month period ended in March expanded the
metro’s office stock by 0.3 percent, the lowest recording since 2018.

•	 The Greater Downtown submarket, which includes the CBD, the Strip Dis-